

È

C.A.No. 2414-2415 OF 1999

ITEM No.103

Court No. 8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 2414-2415 of 1999

SITU SAHU & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.Respondent (s)

(with appln.(s) for impleadment)

Date : 27/04/2004 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. S.B. Sanyal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv. (N/P)
Nos.1-4:

For Jharkhand:Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Adv. (A.C.)
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya,Adv.
Mr. G. Seshagiri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications for impleadment are allowed.

The learned counsel for the State of Jharkhand, which is just now impleaded as a party, seeks some time to take instructions and to file Vakalatnama. In this view, list the appeals after the ensuing summer vacation.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master