

¶
C.A.No. 2414-2415 OF 1999
ITEM No.104 Court No. 6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.2414-2415/1999

SITU SAHU & ORS. APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND AND ORS. RESPONDENT (S)

Date : 03/08/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.(A.C.)
For Appellant (s)
Mr. R.P. Yadav, Adv.
for Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for this week.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master